
3. Westfalentriathlon am 27. Juni 2004 
 
Schüler B – Gesamt - männlich - weiblich 
 
 
Schüler B – Gesamt 
 
Platz   Nr. Name, Vorname             Verein/*Ort               Platz   AK Endzeit  SWIM     BIKE     RUN       
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
    1   588 Brüchert-Paster, Carolina PV Triathlon Witten                  00:19:57 00:01:39 00:13:50 00:04:27  
    2   592 Heitmann, Felix           SV Bieber Lendringsen                00:20:14 00:01:31 00:14:37 00:04:05  
    3   574 Starke, Daniel            Tri-Geckos Dortmund                  00:20:39 00:01:46 00:13:50 00:05:03  
    4   580 Rimpel, Pia               PV Triathlon Witten                  00:20:40 00:01:48 00:13:58 00:04:53  
    5   591 Heitmann, Hendrick        SV Bieber Lendringsen                00:21:09 00:01:41 00:00:00 00:00:00  
    6   583 Lingemann, Matthias       Tri AG GS Blankenstein               00:22:35 00:02:21 00:15:56 00:04:17  
    7   582 Michalski, Annika         Tri AG Gs Blankenstein               00:22:37 00:01:50 00:15:48 00:04:58  
    8   572 Ausbüttel, Tim            Tri-Geckos Dortmund                  00:23:18 00:01:58 00:16:30 00:04:49  
    9   575 Wenzel, Christoph         stewe Dienstleistungen Gm            00:24:37 00:02:34 00:16:03 00:05:59  
   10   584 Baumann, Sara             Tri Team Hagen                       00:24:38 00:02:26 00:16:33 00:05:38  
   11   581 Dominik, Jan              Tri AG GS Blankenstein               00:24:39 00:02:38 00:14:01 00:07:59  
   12   578 Hatzel, Jonas                                                  00:24:41 00:02:33 00:17:16 00:04:51  
   13   586 Berndt, Dominic           *Dortmund                            00:25:02 00:01:54 00:17:35 00:05:32  
   14   590 Urbanneck, Julia          Sg Süd                               00:25:24 00:02:23 00:00:00 00:00:00  
   15   576 Loose, Milan              *Unna                                00:25:44 00:02:28 00:18:07 00:05:08  
   16   587 Landau, Manuel            DLRG Iserlohn-Letmathe               00:25:51 00:02:36 00:00:00 00:00:00  
   17   579 Linde, Marina             KSV Handball                         00:26:10 00:02:02 00:18:03 00:06:04  
   18   571 Halve, Lasse              *Unna                                00:27:23 00:02:24 00:18:10 00:06:48  
   19   577 Arndt, Lisa               *Dortmund                            00:27:41 00:02:17 00:18:41 00:06:42  
 
© 2004 Mika timing 
 
 
 
Schüler B - männlich 
 
 
Platz   Nr. Name, Vorname             Verein/*Ort               Platz   AK Endzeit  SWIM     BIKE     RUN       
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
    1   592 Heitmann, Felix           SV Bieber Lendringsen                00:20:14 00:01:31 00:14:37 00:04:05  
    2   574 Starke, Daniel            Tri-Geckos Dortmund                  00:20:39 00:01:46 00:13:50 00:05:03  
    3   591 Heitmann, Hendrick        SV Bieber Lendringsen                00:21:09 00:01:41 00:00:00 00:00:00  



    4   583 Lingemann, Matthias       Tri AG GS Blankenstein               00:22:35 00:02:21 00:15:56 00:04:17  
    5   572 Ausbüttel, Tim            Tri-Geckos Dortmund                  00:23:18 00:01:58 00:16:30 00:04:49  
    6   575 Wenzel, Christoph         stewe Dienstleistungen Gm            00:24:37 00:02:34 00:16:03 00:05:59  
    7   581 Dominik, Jan              Tri AG GS Blankenstein               00:24:39 00:02:38 00:14:01 00:07:59  
    8   578 Hatzel, Jonas                                                  00:24:41 00:02:33 00:17:16 00:04:51  
    9   586 Berndt, Dominic           *Dortmund                            00:25:02 00:01:54 00:17:35 00:05:32  
   10   576 Loose, Milan              *Unna                                00:25:44 00:02:28 00:18:07 00:05:08  
   11   587 Landau, Manuel            DLRG Iserlohn-Letmathe               00:25:51 00:02:36 00:00:00 00:00:00  
   12   571 Halve, Lasse              *Unna                                00:27:23 00:02:24 00:18:10 00:06:48  
 
© 2004 Mika timing 
 
 
 
Schüler B - weiblich 
 
 
Platz   Nr. Name, Vorname             Verein/*Ort               Platz   AK Endzeit  SWIM     BIKE     RUN       
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
    1   588 Brüchert-Paster, Carolina PV Triathlon Witten                  00:19:57 00:01:39 00:13:50 00:04:27  
    2   580 Rimpel, Pia               PV Triathlon Witten                  00:20:40 00:01:48 00:13:58 00:04:53  
    3   582 Michalski, Annika         Tri AG Gs Blankenstein               00:22:37 00:01:50 00:15:48 00:04:58  
    4   584 Baumann, Sara             Tri Team Hagen                       00:24:38 00:02:26 00:16:33 00:05:38  
    5   590 Urbanneck, Julia          Sg Süd                               00:25:24 00:02:23 00:00:00 00:00:00  
    6   579 Linde, Marina             KSV Handball                         00:26:10 00:02:02 00:18:03 00:06:04  
    7   577 Arndt, Lisa               *Dortmund                            00:27:41 00:02:17 00:18:41 00:06:42  
 
© 2004 Mika timing 
 
 


